TRACS/PROJECT NO.

0000 GH THR SS77301C
ARRA-THR-0(200)A

0000 MA AVN SS75601C
ARRA-AVN-0(206)A

0000 MA CFE SS78301C
ARRA-CFE-0(201)A

0000 MA SUR SS79101C
ARRA-SUR-0(208)A

0000 PM STC SS75901C
ARRA-STC-0(200)A

0000 AP EGR SS77201C
ARRA-EGR-0(200)A

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SPECIAL TRANSPORTATION BOARD MEETING RESULTS

April 6, 2010

LOW BIDDER

CKC Construction Materials, LLC

J. Banicki Construction, Inc.

DCS Contracting, Inc.

Markham Contracting Co., Inc.

A & S Paving, Inc.

Hatch Construction & Paving, Inc.

AMOUNT

$ 412,745.48
$ 1,401,545.92
$ 367,292.57
$ 2,339,432.20
$ 389,757.80
$ 699,421.41

ACTION

TAKEN

AWARD

AWARD

AWARD

AWARD

AWARD

AWARD



